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	Incident Type:
	2012
	2013
	2014
	2015
	2015/2016

	Fire/Rescue Calls
	191
	216
	250
	293
	134/124

	1st Respond/EMS
	731
	831
	977
	1034
	424/409

	TOTAL CALLS
	922
	1047
	1227
	1327
	558/533

	Metro Fire/Rescue
	44
	50
	53
	71
	24/32



	Fire Inspection Activities to date

	Total Inspections
	
	Violations Found
	Violations Corrected

	Fire Alarm
Fire Protection 
Suppression System
Pre-Occupancy
Sprinkler System
Fire Drills
	1
615
2
10
8
2
	947
	693


 (
Fire/ Rescue Calls only
Fire
 (25)
20
%
Rescue & EMS (10)
  8
%
Hazardous Cond. (16)
13%
False Alarms
 (39)
31
%
Good Intent
 (26)
21
%
Service Call (6)
  5
%
Other (2)
  2%
Explanations of these statistics are located on the 
Incident Type Report
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Fire Chief Mark Deaver – Deputy Fire Chief Ken Voss
2400 Post Road P.O. Box 37, Plover, WI 54467 – 715.345.5310
www.
plover
wi.gov/
firedept
.htm
)
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Incident Type Summary
Alarm Date Between {01/01/2016} And {05/31/2016}

False Alarm & False Call 31%

Fire 20%

Weather-Related 1%

Service Call 5%

Rescue & Emergency Medical Service Incident 8%

Good Intent Call 21%

Overpressure Rupture. Explosion. Overheat(no fire) 1%

Hazardous Condition (No Fire) 13%
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